
LM  SA 2012 ZG2
Kemberg

17.03.2012
D.12 Zielfernrohrgewehr 2

1
2
3

SLG Horburg-MaÄlau 1
SLG Horburg-MaÄlau 2
SLG Magdeburg-SÅdost

Piotrowsky, Lothar
Seifert, JÅrgen
Paul, Ralf

Valentin, Ralph
Reiche, Roland
Paul, Siegfried

Hoffmann, Wolfgang
Merkel, Michael
Nowak, Harald

269
198
108

Mannschaftswertung

Endergebnis
14:38



LM SA 2012 ZG3
Kemberg

17.03.2012
D.13 Zielfernrohrgewehr 3

1
2
3
4
5

SLG G. Luger StraÄberg
SLG SchieÄclub RoÄlau e.V. 1
SLG Horburg-MaÄlau
SLG SchieÄclub RoÄlau e.V. 2
SLG Irxleben

Schmidt, Rainer
Tetzel, Karl-Heinz Rene
Piotrowsky, Lothar
Schiller, Yves
Paul, Ralf

Thomas, Ingo
Krause, Michael
Hoffmann, Wolfgang
Harr, Michael
Paul, Siegfried

Gottstein, Dietmar
MÅller, Heiko
Valentin, Ralph
Pioch, Manfred
Nowak, Harald

BÅchel, Hans

Seifert, JÅrgen

310
295
290
186
185

Mannschaftswertung

Endergebnis
14:42


